

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE				
			AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT				
BID ADDITIVE A: ADDITIONAL SIDEWALK																			
101.	Construction Surveying (1-05.4(2))	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,644.00	\$ 1,644.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
102.	Crushed Surfacing Top Course (4-04.5)	60	TN	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00
103.	Cement Conc. Sidewalk (8-14.5)	230	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 19,550.00	\$ 88.25	\$ 20,297.50	\$ 72.00	\$ 16,560.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 17,480.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 21,850.00
104.	Conduit Pipe 2 In. Diam. (8-20.5)	730	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,950.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 8,395.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,760.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 23,360.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,030.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 25,915.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 27,740.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,250.00
105.	Junction Box (8-20.5)	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
SUBOTAL (BID ADDITIVE A)				\$ 41,050.00		\$ 39,039.00		\$ 33,910.00		\$ 48,967.50		\$ 31,415.00		\$ 48,795.00		\$ 97,740.00		\$ 54,100.00	
Sales Tax (0%) per W.S. Revenue Rule No. 171				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
TOTAL COST (BID ADDITIVE A)				\$ 41,050.00		\$ 39,039.00		\$ 33,910.00		\$ 48,967.50		\$ 31,415.00		\$ 48,795.00		\$ 97,740.00		\$ 54,100.00	
TOTAL COST (BASE BID AND BID ADDITIVE A)				\$ 1,018,990.00		\$ 994,994.00		\$ 1,033,525.00		\$ 1,036,411.25		\$ 1,103,103.00		\$ 1,148,045.50		\$ 1,553,725.00		\$ 1,597,360.00	